
 250' 

 30' 

 20' 
 20' 

 20' 

 6' 

 30' 

 250' 

475'

 10' GATE 

 -

Description:

Drawing No. Rev. Sheet:

of

Finish: Date:

Customer / Project Name:

-

11

7/12/2012

WW-BS-LAYOUT

-

GENERIC LAYOUT
BASEBALL DIAMOND FENCE LINE

-

90 Lowson Crescent, 
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada R3P 2H8
Phone:  1-800-406-2342
Fax:      1-204-284-1868
Web:     www.wallacefences.com


